
 2015 Tournament List
(Updated 4/23/15)

Date Tournament Name Type Fields Contact Phone # Email

February 28, 2015 Snowball Tournament Adult Slow Pitch Redcoats 9 - 13 Kim King (989) 450-3229 theauburnjaycees@gmail.com

April 25, 2015 Early Bird Tournament (Sons of Pitches) Adult Slow Pitch Redcoats 9 - 13 Ed Menzel (989) 737-1935 menzel8622@aol.com

May 2, 2015 Dow High Charger Classic High School Optimist 22-25 Ted Davis

(989) 923-5418 

davistw@mps.k12.mi.us

May 9, 2015 (local) Pitch Hit and Run Local Competition Youth Little League Emerson Park 1/3 Marcie Post (989) 837-6930 mpost@midland-mi.org

May 10, 2015 MBS Jets 11u Redcoats 8 Scott Miller (989) 429-2643 hawkelectricinca@hotmail.com

May 16, 2015 Coed Tournament Adult Slow Pitch Emerson 2-3 Shawn Dunlap (989) 859-3750 duff2117@gmail.com

May 16-17, 2015 Mid-Michigan Fury Youth Little League Redcoats 4-8 Redcoats 9-13 Steve Makowski (989) 600-0013 stevemakowski@charter.net

May 22-23, 2015 Midland High Memorial Tourney High School Emerson 1-3 Robin Allen allenrj@midlandps.org

May 31, 2015 (regional) Pitch Hit and Run Regional Competition Youth Little League Emerson Park 1/3 Marcie Post (989) 837-6930 mpost@midland-mi.org

June 6, 2015 MGSL End of Year Tournament and Picnic Youth Fast Pitch Emerson 1-3 Jesse Stewart (989) 837-6930 jstewart@midland-mi.org

June 6, 2015 Lady Explorers Emerson 3 Mike Kozuch 989-239-2052 kjpsales@aol.com

June 12-14, 2015 Annual Bartos/Isenhart Tournament (Midland 

Explorers Booster Club)

Men's Fast Pitch Emerson 1-3 Kyle Beane (810) 813-5178 kbeane8@yahoo.com

June 19-21, 2015 NSA Tournament NSA Youth Fast Pitch Emerson 1-3, Redcoats 4-13 & maybe Optimist Doug Hill (989) 205-7648 vergilvern@aol.com

June 25-28, 2015 NSA State Tournament NSA Youth Fast Pitch Emerson 1-3, Redcoats 4-13 & maybe Optimist Doug Hill (989) 205-7648 vergilvern@aol.com

July 10-12, 2015 NSA Line Drive Grand Slam NSA Youth Fast Pitch Emerson 1-3 & Redcoats 4-13 Doug Hill (989) 205-7648 vergilvern@aol.com

July 18-19, 2015 MASA District Tournament Men's Slow Pitch Redcoats 9 - 13 Jesse Stewart (989) 837-6930 jstewart@midland-mi.org

July 25-29, 2015 ASA/USA Tryouts Men's Fast Pitch Emerson 1 Ronnie Isham (405) 425-3447 risham@softball.org

July 29 - Aug 2, 2015 ASA National (Midland Explorers Booster Club) 40 over, 23 under, youth boys Emerson 1-3 Kyle Beane (810) 813-5178 kbeane8@yahoo.com

August 7-9, 2015 MASA State Tournament MFP Class B & C Jerry Hanson jerryhanson@masasoftball.org

September 12, 2015 DC Tournament Men's Slow Pitch Redcoats 9-13 Jim Beck 989-496-6914 jim.beck@dowcorning.com

*Strikethrough indicates a cancellation 
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